Jun 26 2024 (07:44) India Rail Info 1

Hubballi - Vasco Da Gama Goa Link Express/06948X - Exp - SWR
SVM/Sanvordem (Kudchade) to VSG/Vasco-da-Gama
1h 25m - 39 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 UBL  |SSS Hubballi junction 23:30 4,5 |1 0 64 (627 [SWR

(Hubli)
2 |DWR |Dharwad 23:49 23:50 m |3 |1 20 |65 |737 |SWR
3 LWR |Alnavar Junction 00:24 00:25 Tm |2 |2 57 |45 |556 [SWR
4 LD Londa Junction 01:10 02:15 65m |0 |2 91 33 |635 |SWR
5 CLR Castle Rock 03:00 03:10 10m (1 |2 115 |18 SWR
6 CRZ  |Caranzol 03:34 03:35 im [0 |2 123 |19 SWR
7 |DDS |Dudh Sagar 03:55 03:56 im (1 |2 [129 |20 SWR
8 |LIM Sonalium 04:10 04:11 im (1 |2 134 |20 SWR
9 QLM  |Kulem 04:35 04:40 5m |2 |2 142 |46 |73 |SWR
10 [SVM |Sanvordem (Kudchade) |05:04 05:05 m |1 |2 160 (26 |7 |SWR
11 |MAO [Madgaon junction 05:40 05:45 5m |3 |2 175 |33 |9 KR
12 |VSG |Vasco-da-Gama 06:30 3 12 199 |- 4 SWR

Jun 26 2024 (07:44) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



